
Mike Balkman
Council Chambers
9770 Culver Blvd.

Culver City, CA 90232
(310) 253-5851

City of Culver City

Staff Report Details

File #:  Version: 116-572 Name: Funding Agreement with Metro for the Network-wide
Traffic Signal Synch with VID & Arterial

Status:Type: Minute Order Consent Agenda

File created: In control:1/26/2017 City Council Meeting Agenda

On agenda: Final action:2/13/2017

Title: CC - FOUR-FIFTHS VOTE REQUIREMENT - (1) Approval of the Funding Agreement with Los
Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority for the Network-Wide Traffic Signal Synch with
VID & Arterial Performance Measurement System Project, PL-008; (2) Approval of the Project
Readiness Certification; and (3) Approval of a Budget Amendment Appropriating $989,517 of Metro
Grant Funds and $247,379 of Matching Funds in FY16/17 CIP Budget for this Project

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Metro Funding Agreement F7303, PL-008.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Culver City Printed on 5/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

